
REKOMMENDERAD DRYCK

CIDER
HUSETS CIDER 70 kr

flaska 

VIN
HUSETS VIN
HUSETS CHAMPAGNE
HUSETS CAVA / PROSECCO
PODERE DI SAN BRUNO
KLOSTER EBERBACH RIESLING

110 kr | 455 kr
135 kr | 595 kr
115 kr | 525 kr

120 kr | 555 kr
120 kr | 555 kr

glas    flaska

STAROPRAMEN
ERIKSBERG KARAKTÄR
BROOKLYN EIPA
CARLSBERG EXPORT

 98 kr
79 kr

 99 kr
79 kr

fatöl 

ERIKSBERG
CARLSBERG HOF
ERDINGER
BROOKLYN IPA
1664 BLANC
HUSETS GLUTENFRI ÖL

79 kr
 69 kr

 105 kr
 99 kr
 89 kr
72 kr

flaska ÖL

ALKOFRITT
PEPSI/ZINGO/7UP
RAMLÖSA NATURELL/CITRON
JUICE APELSIN/ÄPPLE
GINGER BEER
ROSE LEMONADE
VIN RÖTT / VITT / MOUSSERANDE
HUSETS ÖL
HUSETS CIDER

30 kr |            -
30 kr |            -

30 kr
45 kr
45 kr

55 kr | 220 kr
59 kr
55 kr

glas   flaska 

Fiore


